	1		1		1		
				<b>Optional</b> :			
	Monthly	Supply	Maintenance	Breakfast & Lunch Fee			
Option 1-Monthly	Tuition	Supply Fee (yearly)	Fee (yearly)	(yearly)			
2 Days a Week	\$300	\$175	\$175	\$185.00			
3 Days a Week	\$400	\$200	\$200	\$278.00			
5 Days a Week	\$500	\$225	\$225	\$453.00			
* Monthy tuition is a leveled pa							
* 10% discount for each addition	•						
* Tuition includes an afternoon snack.							
* Must pay by Automatic Draft							
*If your tuition falls more than	n 3 weeks behind	l, you will be re	equired to start	paying weekly r	ate.		
		<b>Optional</b> :					
	11	Breakfast &					
Option 2-Weekly	Weekly	Lunch Fee					
	Tuition	(weekly)					
2 Days a Week	\$100	\$5.00					
3 Days a Week	\$120	\$6.00					
5 Days a Week	\$160	\$10.00					
* Fees are built into the weekly							
* Weekly tuition is due on the		v week minus N	lovember 25th,	December 23rd	, December 30 a	and March 24th	1.
* Tuition includes an afternoo							
* Weekly tuition must be paid by Cash, Check or Venmo.							
*Tuition is considered late if no your account for each day your		•	n Tuesday. A \$2	5 late charge wi	ill be added to		
Aftercare							
Aftercare is charged by the t 3:16 p.m. If your child is here after 5:3			·	arges begin at			
Aftercare charges are as follo	-						
3:16-3:30 - \$2.00 (\$2.00 dail							
3:31-4:00 - \$2.75(\$4.75 daily							
4:01-4:30 - \$2.75(\$7.50 daily							
4:31-5:00 - \$2.75(\$10.25 dai							
5:01-5:30 - \$2.75(\$13 daily t	otal)						
*Aftercare is a seperate invoice	and is billed mo	onthly by the 5t	h of the followi	ng month.			
				0			